
New York State Beekeeper Club Directory

To have your club information included or for any 

changes, please contact: anne.mills@agriculture.ny.gov

 Email address Contact Name County

Capital Area Beekeepers Cab@wildapricot.org; mjc.river@gmail.com Jacquelyn Scherer Albany  

Catskill Mountain Beekeepers Club catskillmtnbeekeepersclub@gmail.com; welshmaryann8@gmail.com Mary Anne Welsh Greene

Cayuga County Beekeeper Club richardschell2002@yahoo.com Richard Schell Cayuga

Champlain Valley Beekeepers Association beeman561@gmail.com Dick Crawford Clinton

Chautauqua County Beekeepers Association laurallamonica@gmail.com Laura LaMonica Chautauqua

CNY Beekeepers Club bill.itsallbetter@gmail.com Bill Kaufman

Columbia County Beekeepers Club wdweaver777@gmail.com Wayne Weaver Columbia

Cornell University ellen.topitzhofer@cornell.edu Ellen Topitzhofer State wide

Custer Bee Club champxterra@yahoo.com; Anne.verticchio@gmail.com Ken Robins/ Anne Spooner Suffolk

Empire State Honey Producers Association mfiegl1@rochester.rr.com Mark Fiegl Statewide

Finger Lakes Beekeepers Club deniseolearyy@gmail.com Denise O Leary Tompkins

Greater Penn Yan Beekeepers Association rtowne71@gmail.com Robin Towne Yates

Hudson Valley Natural Beekeepers duebelju@gmail.com Julia Duebel Westchester

Leatherstocking Beekeepers Association ehburroughs@yahoo.com Elizabeth Burroughs Otsego/Schoharie

Lewis County Cooperative Extension estillma@twcny.rr.com; mms427@cornell.edu Elwin Stillman/Mellissa Spence Lewis

Local Living Venture Bees and Beekeeping Group locallivingventure@gmail.com;boogieman142@hotmail.com Chelle Lindahl/Justin Bennett St. Lawrence

Long Island Beekeepers Association president@longislandbeekeepers.org John Most Suffolk

Mid York Beekeepers Association midyorkba@gmail.com;Sunshinehoneybeefarm@gmail.com Don MacCombie Oneida

Niagara County Beekeepers Association Beeking@ladyleas.buzz Eddie Saleh Niagara

Northern Dutchess Beekeepers Club northerndutchessbees@gmail.com Michael Lancto/ Tom Mullen Dutchess County (https://www.northerndutchessbees.org)

Ontario Finger Lakes Beekeeper's Association info@ontariocountybeekeepers.org; TKingsley_14469@yahoo.com Tom Kingsley Ontario

Oswego Beekeepers Association chipperhiker@gmail.com Jennifer Bittner Oswego

Rochester Beekeepers Rochesterbeekeepers@gmail.com Pat Bono Monroe

Soaring Capital Beekeepers Association scbees1@gmail.com;lboulas@stny.rr.com Lenny Smith Chemung ( Lenny Smith)

Southeastern Beekeepers Club, Inc. katsmith@warwick.net Kathleen Smith Orange

Southern Adirondack Beekeepers Association
President.saba1965@gmail.com Rick Cobello

Albany, Fulton, Montgomery, Rensselaer, Saratoga, Schenectady, Schoharie, Warren, 

Washington

Southern Tier Beekeepers larryhuggins34@gmail.com Larry Huggins Chenango

Staten Island Beekeepers Beezybeezhoney@gmail.com; Igor Yakovlev Richmond

Steuben County Honey Bee Association lawton_mlm@yahoo.com Mona Lawton Stueben

Stony Kill Apiary Group stacey@stonykill.org; andrew.buckland@gmail.com

Stacey Lynch Adnams/Andrew 

Buckland Dutchess

Syracuse Area Beekeepers Club Hiwire@msn.com Raymond Lowe Onondaga

The North Country Beekeeping Society bootjackhill@gmail.com Eva Roberson Rupp Jefferson

Ulster County Beekeepers Association cookitman@aol.com; UlsterCountyBeekeepers@Gmail.com Robert Rawluk Ulster

Valley Beekeepers Club jeffproper909@icloud.com Jeff Proper Schoharie

Wayne County Beekeepers Club mfiegl1@rochester.rr.com Mark Fiegl Wayne

Western New York Honey Producers Association president@wnyhpa.org Doug Ford Erie

Wyoming County Beekeepers Discussion Group drg35@cornell.edu Don Gasiewicz Wyoming

NYC meet up nick@astorapiaries.com Nick Hoefly Queens/Brooklyn

Staten Island Meet Up GreenStingerBeekeeping@gmail.com Nick Rozak Richmond
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